
 

 

2017-2018 Westbrook Basketball Schedule 

 

Tue, Nov 14  Asbury    Home  5:00  JV,VG,VB 

Fri, Nov 17  Coosa Christian  Away  5:00  JV,VG,VB 

Nov 20-22          Lincoln Thanksgiving Classic                                               VB 

Thur, Nov 30  Piedmont   Away  5:00  JV,VG,VB 

Fri, Dec 1  Etowah   Home  4:00  JV,VG,VB 

Tue, Dec 5  Collinsville*   Away  5:00  JV,VG,VB 

Fri, Dec 8  Gaston*   Home  5:00  JV,VG,VB 

Tue, Dec 12  Sand Rock*   Home  5:00  JV,VG,VB 

Fri, Dec 15  Asbury    Away  4:00  JV,VG,VB 

Dec. 20-23        Champion Sports Christmas Classic (Alexandria)      VB 

Dec. 20-22        Etowah Christmas                                                      VG 

Dec. 27-29        Etowah Christmas                                                      JV ,VB 

Tue, Jan 2  Ragland   Home  5:00  JV,VG,VB 

Fri, Jan 5  St. Clair    Away  4:30  JV,VG,VB 

Sat, Jan 6  Geraldine   Away  2:00  JV,VG,VB 

Tue, Jan 9  Gaston*   Away  5:00  JV,VG,VB 

Fri, Jan 12  Collinsville*   Home  5:00  JV,VG,VB 

Tue. Jan 16              Sand Rock*                         Away               5:00                JV,VG,VB  

Fri, Jan 19   Etowah   Away  4:00  JV,VG,VB 

Mon. Jan 22              Coosa Christian                 Home               5:00                JV,VG,VB 

Thur. Jan 25              Geraldine                           Home               5:00                JV,VG,VB 

Mon. Jan 29              Ragland                             Away               5:00                JV,VG,VB 

Tue. Jan 30               Piedmont                           Home              5:00                JV,VG,VB 

Feb 5-10          Class 2A Area 12 Basketball Tournament        TBA 

Feb 12-13        Subregion Game 

Feb 15-23        2A Northeast Regional Tournament at JSU 

Feb 26-Mar. 3  AHSAA State Finals at BJCC (Legacy Arena)- Birmingham 

 

Area Game is marked by *. 


